
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

47 

27 

15 

1 

127 

171 

7 

88 

58 

115 

168 

55 

31 

131 

25 

75 

68 

11 

2 

44 

51 

Name 

Aston Jonsson 

Melvin Kalousdian 

Maximus Unt 

Jonathan Landström 

Alex Stasiak 

Oskar Wiik 

Albert Tamm 

Alfred Löfquist-Fridh 

Tyra Sundberg 

Devin Lundbrink 

Noah Norrström 

Vidar Ottosson 

Alexander Mirahmadi 

Wilma Holm 

Linus Einarsson 

Liam Rikardsen (D) 

Julia Adolfsson 

Arvid Johansson 

Mårten Smedh 

Ida Ejremyr 

Elias Johansson Åkerlund 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

Diff 

0.273 

0.489 

0.678 

0.940 

0.998 

2.059 

5.651 

5.975 

6.934 

7.033 

7.415 

15.753 

18.995 

19.298 

19.355 

24.817 

25.142 

25.348 

29.637 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

6:28.708 

6:28.981 

6:29.197 

6:29.386 

6:29.648 

6:29.706 

6:30.767 

6:34.359 

6:34.683 

6:35.642 

6:35.741 

6:36.123 

6:44.461 

6:47.703 

6:48.006 

6:48.063 

6:53.525 

6:53.850 

6:54.056 

6:58.345 

5:29.057 

Best Tm 

38.152 

37.931 

38.216 

37.875 

38.228 

38.129 

38.156 

38.522 

38.572 

38.432 

38.441 

38.467 

39.013 

39.751 

39.349 

39.361 

40.188 

40.099 

40.232 

40.199 

39.151 

Licens 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

IntC 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Deb 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Nat 

Anmälare 

NERD RACING 

AD Motorsport 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sundberg Racing 

Lundbrink Racing 

Sundberg Racing 

Sundberg Racing 

PDB Racing Team Sweden 

Hot Rod Hill Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.273 

Avg. Speed 

76,129 

Best Lap Tm 

37.875 

Best Speed 

78,131 

Best Lap by 

1 - Jonathan Landström 

Printed: 2022-05-08 12:24:55 

Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR1 / RMC 2 Söndag  

J60 

Kvalheat 2 

Race started at 12:03:13 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-05-08 13:02 


